Grant/Gift Name
LSTA Program Receipts

~ lowa Department of Education

Grant and Gift Report
June 2006

Funding Agency
Institute of Museum & Library Services

Institute of Museum & Library Services Sub-Total

AP Opportunities for Low Income Students  U.S. Department of Education

Hurricane Relief

WIA Incentive Grant

U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education Sub-Total

U.S. Department of Labor
U.S. Department of Labor Sub-Total

Amount
187,666.00

187,666.00

264,188.00
235,387.00

499,575.00

560,267.00
560,267.00



