Iowa Department of Education Grant and Gift Report June 2006

Grant/Gift Name	Funding Agency	<u>A</u> mount
LSTA Program Receipts	Institute of Museum & Library Services	187,666.00
Institute of Museum & Library Services Sub-Total		187,666.00
AP Opportunities for Low Income Students	U.S. Department of Education	264,188.00
Hurricane Relief	U.S. Department of Education	235,387.00
	U.S. Department of Education Sub-Total	499,575.00
WIA Incentive Grant	U.S. Department of Labor	560,267.00
	U.S. Department of Labor Sub-Total	560,267.00

